
Warsaw Judo Open
Warsaw

2015-09-26 U20M+100 

KUKHARENKA

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 12 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

KUKHARENKA

WACZULIK

101/1 - 000/1 [2:19]

KIPMartin

001/0 - 000/1 [4:00]

MOLODECKIJ

SZUTA
100/1 - 000/1 [2:36] 100/2 - 000/2 [2:47] 

KIP 

000/1 - 110/1 [3:14]

7 Lukas ŽUOLYS
LTU/Ristis 

1 Martin KIP
NED/Van Buel Sports 

2 Yahor KUKHARENKA
BLR/UOR 

3 ALEKS MOLODECKIJ
LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

3 Patryk RUSIN
POL/KS Judo Gwardia 

5 Michał DUDEK
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże 
Richard WACZULIK
HUN/UTE 
Przemysław SZUTA
POL/UKS Galeon 

13

MOLODECKIJ ALEKS

ZAŁĘCZNY Krzysztof
LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

POL/TKS Judo 

19

21

DUDEK Michał
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże 

RUSIN

ŽUOLYS
- [] 

RUSIN Patryk

100/0 - 000/1 [0:29] 

20

22

V17

MOLODECKIJ ALEKS

1

KUKHARENKA Yahor

MOLODECKIJ ALEKS
BLR/UOR 

LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

2

ZAŁĘCZNY Krzysztof
POL/TKS Judo 

9

14

SZUTA Przemysław

CIEŚLAK Patryk
POL/UKS Galeon 

POL/UKS Eljot 

15

CZERWONKA Przemysław

RUSIN Patryk
POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 

POL/KS Judo Gwardia 

16
ŽUOLYS Lukas
LTU/Ristis 

102/2 - 010/1 {3:34] 

100/0 - 000/0 [0:47] 

000/0 - 102/0 [1:05] 

101/0 - 000/1 [1:28] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

100/0 - 000/0 [0:45] 

ZAŁĘCZNY

WACZULIK

- [] 

3

WACZULIK Richard

SZUTA Przemysław
HUN/UTE 

POL/UKS Galeon 

4

CIEŚLAK Patryk
POL/UKS Eljot 

10

3

11

7

15

010/2 - 001/3 [4:00] 

CIEŚLAK

17

RUSIN

000/0 - 101/0 [0:50] 

KIP

DUDEK
000/0 - 101/0 [1:47]

5

RUSIN Patryk
POL/KS Judo Gwardia 

6

CZERWONKA Przemysław

KIP Martin
POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 

NED/Van Buel Sports 

11

2

10

6

14

- [] 

KIP

ŽUOLYS

- [] 

7

SAWINIEC Bartek

ŽUOLYS Lukas
POL/TS Gwardia Olsztyn 

LTU/Ristis 

8

DUDEK Michał
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże 

12

4

12

8

16

000/1 - 100/0 [1:17] 

DUDEK

18

000/0 - 100/0 [1:23] 

23

KUKHARENKA Yahor

101/2 - 000/0 [1:23]

101/3 - 000/2 [2:23] A 

Martin 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

MOLODECKIJ 
ALEKS 

RUSIN 
Patryk 

S.
Fu
ks
 

BLR/UOR 

NED/Van Buel Sports 

LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

POL/KS Judo Gwardia 

WACZULIK Richard
HUN/UTE 


